
Rank Player Total Rank

Overall Standing (By Ranking Points)

Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015

Opq Opf IMP Cnp

(1) (1.2) (1) (1)

Swt Mxp Swp

(1.2) (1) (1)

Billy Fung 0.00 0.00 14.00 19.00 63.601 18.00 0.00 9.00

Wong Kon 0.00 0.00 14.00 19.00 63.6018.00 0.00 9.00

Jim Lee 18.00 11.00 9.00 20.00 60.203 0.00 0.00 0.00

Song Hongbin 13.00 20.00 7.00 0.00 58.404 12.00 0.00 0.00

Li Yongchuan 13.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 57.405 17.00 0.00 0.00

Baron Ng 14.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 53.606 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kongo Kong 11.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 51.807 18.00 0.00 0.00

Ko Chuen Ho 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 46.208 11.00 0.00 16.00

Barney Lui 16.00 8.00 0.00 20.00 45.609 0.00 0.00 0.00

John Tsang 18.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 42.0010 9.00 0.00 0.00

Bubble Ho 11.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 40.8011 9.00 0.00 0.00

Chen Shenghong 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 40.8019.00 0.00 0.00

Shi Xiao 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 40.8019.00 0.00 0.00

Terence Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.6014 18.00 0.00 19.00

Gordon Ho 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 37.8015 9.00 8.00 0.00

David Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.2016 16.00 0.00 18.00

Dick Shek 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.2016.00 0.00 18.00

Long Hao 19.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 37.0018 13.00 0.00 0.00

Gan Xin Li 14.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 36.8019 0.00 0.00 0.00

Li Jian Wei 14.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 36.800.00 0.00 0.00

Andy KO Leung 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 36.4021 17.00 0.00 1.00

KF Mak 19.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 35.8022 0.00 0.00 0.00

WK Lai 19.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 35.800.00 0.00 0.00

Tony Lau 14.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 35.6024 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jiangdawei 15.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 35.4025 0.00 0.00 0.00

Zhangguangyang 15.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 35.400.00 0.00 0.00

Ricky Lai 17.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 35.0027 11.00 0.00 0.00

Edwin Lau 16.00 13.00 0.00 2.00 33.6028 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gui Shengyue 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 33.6019.00 0.00 0.00

Zhang Bangxiang 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 33.6019.00 0.00 0.00

Tu Guanghua 12.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 33.4031 12.00 0.00 0.00

He Bofeng 18.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 32.4032 0.00 0.00 0.00

Huang Jingsheng 18.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 32.400.00 0.00 0.00

Sean Ng 20.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 32.0034 0.00 0.00 0.00

LL Wong 16.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 31.6035 0.00 0.00 0.00

Frederick Mak 11.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 30.2036 0.00 0.00 0.00

WH Fok 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.2037 11.00 0.00 16.00

Li Xiaoxin 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 29.0038 20.00 0.00 0.00

Zhang Hui 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 29.0020.00 2.00 0.00

Noldy Ngantung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.8040 14.00 11.00 0.00

Roger Ling 2.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 27.6041 13.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 702/08/2015 19:10



Rank Player Total Rank

Overall Standing (By Ranking Points)

Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015

Opq Opf IMP Cnp

(1) (1.2) (1) (1)

Swt Mxp Swp

(1.2) (1) (1)

Jin Jing 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 27.0042 20.00 0.00 0.00

Alan Mok 0.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 26.0043 0.00 0.00 0.00

Leo Lam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.0010.00 0.00 14.00

Rocky Tam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.0010.00 0.00 14.00

Tim Shum 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 26.000.00 0.00 19.00

Tony Yip 16.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 25.6047 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ben Lam 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 25.0048 0.00 13.00 0.00

He Wenjiong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.0049 20.00 0.00 0.00

Liu Zhanxue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.0020.00 0.00 0.00

Dave Pang 0.00 0.00 4.00 15.00 23.8051 4.00 0.00 0.00

Kelvin Ko 0.00 0.00 4.00 15.00 23.804.00 0.00 0.00

WC Li 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.6053 8.00 14.00 0.00

Franky S Karwur 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.4054 7.00 15.00 0.00

Chen Ying 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.2055 6.00 16.00 0.00

Lou Xing Cheng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.206.00 16.00 0.00

Gan Xinli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.8057 19.00 0.00 0.00

Li Jianwei 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.8019.00 0.00 0.00

Mickey Law 11.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.8059 9.00 0.00 0.00

Sunny Lam 17.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 21.800.00 0.00 0.00

Ray Cheung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.6061 18.00 0.00 0.00

Zhu Yu 19.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 21.4062 0.00 0.00 0.00

Helen Yeung 20.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 21.2063 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lo Wing Ho 20.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 21.200.00 0.00 0.00

Frangky 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 21.0065 0.00 0.00 20.00

Momoko Cheng 8.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 21.000.00 0.00 0.00

Wang Tao 10.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 20.8067 2.00 0.00 0.00

SN Wong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.6068 8.00 0.00 11.00

Strong Huang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.608.00 0.00 11.00

Chen Min 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.4070 17.00 0.00 0.00

OK Chen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.4017.00 0.00 0.00

Brian Tang 6.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 20.0072 0.00 0.00 3.00

Crystal Tang 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0010.00 0.00 0.00

Hidajat 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.00 0.00 20.00

Kristina M Wahyu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00

Lawrence Li 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.00 0.00 0.00

Robert Parasian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00

Samuel Choi 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.000.00 0.00 0.00

Yiu Wai Sing 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 19.8079 9.00 0.00 0.00

Felix Manalang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.2080 16.00 0.00 0.00

Shen Li Li 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.206.00 12.00 0.00

Suena Manalang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.2016.00 0.00 0.00
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David Parningotan Hutahaea 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.0083 0.00 19.00 0.00

Julita Grace Tueje 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00

Zhang Jun 10.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 18.4085 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gu Ling 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0086 15.00 0.00 0.00

Gu Xuehai 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0015.00 0.00 0.00

Ken Yip 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 18.000.00 0.00 0.00

Lusje Bojoh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00

Shirley Kwok 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 18.000.00 0.00 0.00

Taufik Asbi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00

Wang Huijun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0015.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson Mok 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 18.000.00 0.00 0.00

Yang Xiaoguang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0015.00 0.00 0.00

Patrick Choy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.8095 4.00 0.00 13.00

Damon Chan 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.6096 13.00 0.00 0.00

Abby Chiu 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 17.0097 0.00 0.00 0.00

Alan Sze 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00 0.00

Charlie Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00 17.00

Emesa Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00

Ivan Hu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00

Louis Leung 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 17.000.00 0.00 0.00

Raju Ramchandani 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00 0.00

Ramesh Viswanath 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00 0.00

Walter Cheung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00 17.00

Jimmy Bojoh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80106 14.00 0.00 0.00

Leslie Gontha 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.8014.00 0.00 0.00

Syarifah Nina 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.8014.00 0.00 0.00

WD Karamoy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.8014.00 0.00 0.00

Li Congzhi 9.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 16.20110 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tao Qing 9.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 16.200.00 0.00 0.00

Andy Chung 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 16.00112 0.00 0.00 1.00

Bell Tam 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 16.000.00 0.00 0.00

Khor Shi Jie 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 16.000.00 0.00 0.00

Laurance Lo 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 16.000.00 0.00 0.00

Louis Chu 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 16.000.00 0.00 6.00

Ma Jun Shen 10.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 16.000.00 0.00 0.00

Peter Hau 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 16.000.00 0.00 0.00

Samson Hung 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 16.000.00 0.00 6.00

Zeng Sian Ming 10.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 16.000.00 0.00 0.00

Aaron Cheng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.60121 13.00 0.00 0.00

Peter Yeung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.6013.00 0.00 0.00

Chris Fung 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00123 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Emi Sakata 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00123 0.00 0.00 15.00

Leo Cheung 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00 0.00

Leo Chow 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00 13.00

Lewis Cheung 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00 13.00

Midori Horikawa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00 15.00

Svci Amita Dewi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 15.00 0.00

He Jianqin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40130 12.00 0.00 0.00

Jiang Dawei 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.4012.00 0.00 0.00

Zhang Guangyang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.4012.00 0.00 0.00

Chang Mi Rye 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00133 0.00 0.00 14.00

Dora Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 14.000.00 0.00 0.00

Eric Moo 0.00 0.00 2.00 12.00 14.000.00 0.00 0.00

Kim Yoon Kyung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.000.00 0.00 14.00

O K Cheng 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 14.000.00 0.00 0.00

Sagari Singh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.000.00 14.00 0.00

Cecil Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.20139 11.00 0.00 0.00

KW Tam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.2011.00 0.00 0.00

Bao Lin Chun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00141 0.00 13.00 0.00

Danny Osmund 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.000.00 0.00 0.00

Edward Cheung 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.0010.00 0.00 0.00

Jessica Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 13.000.00 0.00 0.00

Ju Chuan Cheng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.000.00 0.00 13.00

Jun Cheng 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 13.000.00 0.00 0.00

Kuo Che Hung 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 13.000.00 0.00 0.00

Victor Cheng 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.000.00 0.00 0.00

Chris T H Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 12.00149 0.00 0.00 0.00

David CC Ng 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 0.00

He Jingqing 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 0.00

Qu Xian Liang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 12.00 0.00

Ronald Ling 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 0.00

Soh Siew Luie 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 0.00

Sunny Lau 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 0.00

Ye Qing Yuan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 12.00

Zhang Yao Dong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00 12.00

Bob Ham 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 11.00158 0.00 0.00 0.00

Paul So 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 11.000.00 0.00 0.00

Syarifah Nina Tirta Ayu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.000.00 11.00 0.00

Xavier Chen 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 11.000.00 0.00 0.00

Louis Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.80162 9.00 0.00 0.00

Han Bing 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 10.40163 2.00 0.00 0.00

Claudia Van der Salm 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00164 0.00 10.00 0.00

Page 4 of 702/08/2015 19:10



Rank Player Total Rank

Overall Standing (By Ranking Points)

Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015

Opq Opf IMP Cnp

(1) (1.2) (1) (1)

Swt Mxp Swp

(1.2) (1) (1)

David Ip 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00164 0.00 10.00 0.00

Guo Dingfang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

Pauline Ling 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.000.00 0.00 0.00

Ye Fan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.000.00 0.00 10.00

Steve Wong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.60169 8.00 0.00 0.00

WW Cho 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.608.00 0.00 0.00

Eurydice Nours 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00171 0.00 9.00 0.00

Johnny Fong 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 0.00 0.00

KF Tung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 9.00 0.00

Leo Kwan 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.000.00 0.00 0.00

Lyman Lee 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 0.00 0.00

Sam So 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.000.00 0.00 0.00

Tang Bo Shi 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.000.00 0.00 0.00

Vinci Wan 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 0.00 3.00

Zhang Jing 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 9.000.00 0.00 0.00

Rusliden H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.60180 3.00 0.00 5.00

Beni J Ibraoi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.40181 7.00 0.00 0.00

David H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.407.00 0.00 0.00

Noloy G 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.407.00 0.00 0.00

Robert Tobing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.407.00 0.00 0.00

Taufik G Asbi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.407.00 0.00 0.00

Ding Jing Heng 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00186 0.00 0.00 0.00

Edward Ng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00 8.00

Joyce Tung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 8.00 0.00

Kazuko Takahashi 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00 0.00

Monica Chan 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00 0.00

Samme Lee 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00 0.00

WD Zhu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00 8.00

Zia Wai 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00 0.00

Wu Min 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 7.40194 2.00 0.00 0.00

Ou Xian Liang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.20195 6.00 0.00 0.00

Alan Tsang 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00196 0.00 0.00 0.00

Asuncion Payne 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00

Greta Chai 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 7.00

Jane Choo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 7.00

Jeff Luk 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00

Johnny Lai 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00

KT Tam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00 0.00

Perlie Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00 0.00

Winnie Mohsenzadeh 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00

Alex Leigh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00205 5.00 0.00 0.00
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Antony Au 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00205 0.00 0.00 0.00

Antony MK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

Charles Ip 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 0.00

Eugene Chung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

John Lai 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.000.00 0.00 0.00

Leo Lau 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.005.00 0.00 0.00

LH Chin 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 0.00

Martin Poon 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 0.00

Simon Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 6.00 0.00

Sophia Sin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 6.00 0.00

Thomas Tsang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.005.00 0.00 0.00

WC Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

Zoe Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

Chan Yiu 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00219 0.00 0.00 0.00

Deng Wan Hua 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00

Liu Zhaixue 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00 0.00

Sung Kyung Hao 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00 0.00

Supli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00 5.00

Wan Tao 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.000.00 0.00 0.00

Wong Wing Kong 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00 0.00

Xu Su Hong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00

Yang Sung Ae 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00 0.00

Jackon Lai 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80228 4.00 0.00 0.00

Ju Chuancheng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.804.00 0.00 0.00

Sukon Hung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.804.00 0.00 0.00

Brandon Poon 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00231 0.00 0.00 0.00

CC Mok 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 4.00 0.00

Chen Ming 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

Jason Celiz 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00 0.00

Kevin Catbagan 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00 0.00

Kim Bong Hye 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 4.00 0.00

Ma Jun Shan 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.000.00 0.00 0.00

Oscar Chan 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00 0.00

Wu Pei Xian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

Zeng Xian Ming 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.000.00 0.00 0.00

Frangky Liogn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60241 3.00 0.00 0.00

Hidayatullah 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.603.00 0.00 0.00

SS Chan 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.600.00 0.00 0.00

Supci 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.603.00 0.00 0.00

William CK Chan 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.600.00 0.00 0.00

Albert Hsu 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00246 0.00 0.00 0.00
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FH Chow 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00246 0.00 0.00 0.00

Francis Hui 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00

Jin Ke 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 3.00 0.00

PL Yu 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00

SY Ho 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00

Y C Tong 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00

Zhu Ping 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 3.00 0.00

Ding Jingheng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40254 2.00 0.00 0.00

Lou Hongguang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.402.00 0.00 0.00

Jing Ya Ping 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00256 0.00 2.00 0.00

Ng Yiu Fai 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00 0.00

Park Sun Hee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00 2.00

Park Young Mee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00 2.00

W K Lai 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.000.00 0.00 0.00

Hwang Ingu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20261 1.00 0.00 0.00

Kim Chunkyung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.201.00 0.00 0.00

Mok Jinjoo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.201.00 0.00 0.00

Moon Junghyeon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.201.00 0.00 0.00

Abhinav Gorawara 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00265 0.00 1.00 0.00

Hidayat 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00

Kenneth Wong 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00

Nonot Carreon 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00

Shveta Sharma 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.00 1.00 0.00

Sing Leung 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00

William Chan 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00

York Kwan 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00
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